# **\*ILAC IC 50/50**

### **Start Now**

## Study Permit Update\*



				ILACIC	ILACIC 50/50
	Program Name	English Requirement	Fees	2021 PRICE	START NOW 2020 PRICE
Г	Service Excellence for Business Diploma with Co-op (48 Weeks)	ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)	\$12,000	\$7,200	\$6,000
	Service Essentials for Business Diploma with Co-op (40 Weeks)	ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)	\$10,400	\$6,240	\$5,200
L	Service Excellence for Business Certificate (26 Weeks)	ILAC Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)	\$10,000	\$6,000	\$5,000
Г	Communication & Service Essentials Diploma with Co-op (60 Weeks)	ILAC Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)	<del>\$14,000</del>	\$8,400	\$7,000
L	Communication & Service Essentials Certificate (30 Weeks)	ILAC Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)	<del>\$12,500</del>	\$7,500	\$6,000
Г	Sales & Marketing Diploma with Co-op (92 Weeks)*	ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$15,000	\$9,000	\$7,500
L	Sales & Marketing Diploma (52 Weeks)*	ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$14,000	\$8,400	\$7,000
Г	Business Administration Diploma with Co-op (92 Weeks)*	ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$15,000	\$9,000	\$7,500
	Business Administration Diploma (52 Weeks)*	ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$14,000	\$8,400	\$7,000
Г	Health Care Administration Diploma with Co-op (92 Weeks)	ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$18,000	\$10,800	\$9,000
L	Health Care Administration Diploma (52 Weeks)	ILAC Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	<del>\$17,000</del>	\$10,200	\$8,500

Application Fee (one-time fee)	\$200
Health Insurance Set-up Fee (one-time fee)	\$300
Health Insurance	<b>\$7</b> /week
Accommodation Placement Fee (one-time fee)	\$210
Homestay with 3 meals/day	<b>\$245</b> /week

<sup>\*</sup>Please contact a sales director of your region to confirm the promotion deadline and conditions.

Mate	erial Fees	Regular Price	Promo Price
	SEB 48/26 Materials Package	<del>\$600</del> total	<b>\$400</b> total
-	SEB 40 Materials Package	<del>\$450</del> total	<b>\$300</b> total
	CSE Materials Package	<del>\$750</del> total	<b>\$500</b> total
	SM / BA / HCA Materials Packages	<b>\$1000</b> total	<b>\$750</b> total

al	<b>\$400</b> total
ı	<b>\$300</b> total
I	<b>\$500</b> total
al	<b>\$750</b> total

### **Start Dates 2020/2021**

Program Name	Start Dates
Service Excellence for Business Programs	<ul> <li>September 28, 2020</li> <li>March 29, 2021</li> <li>September 27, 2021</li> <li>November 9, 2020</li> <li>May 17, 2021</li> <li>November 8, 2021</li> </ul>
Service Excellence with Business Communications Programs	<ul> <li>January 4, 2021</li> <li>February 16, 2021</li> <li>August 16, 2021</li> </ul>
Sales & Marketing Programs	<ul> <li>September 8, 2020</li> <li>March 29, 2021</li> <li>November 22, 2021</li> <li>November 23, 2020</li> <li>June 14, 2021</li> </ul>
Business Administration Programs	= January 11, 2021 = September 7, 2021
Health Administration Programs	<ul> <li>October 19, 2020</li> <li>March 15, 2021</li> <li>August 9, 2021</li> <li>January 4, 2021</li> <li>May 25, 2021</li> <li>October 18, 2021</li> </ul>

# ILAC 50/50

# Study 50% at home, 50% in Canada

Study Permit Update\*



\*Canada is allowing studying online from abroad until April 30th, 2021, as long as 50% of the program of study is eventually completed in Canada.

### Courses:

- General English
- Cambridge English (FCE)
- Cambridge English (CAE)
- IELTSPreparation
- University Pathway

### **Intensive English Program**



Study English in Toronto or Vancouver at one the most awarded language schools in the world.

### **ILAC KISS Virtual Program**



Study from home with virtual English classes.

### **ILAC 50/50 Blended Program**



Complete 50% of your program at home and 50% in Canada.

Weeks	Intensive English Program in Canada	ILAC KISS Virtual Program	ILAC 50/50 START NOW
4	\$1,480	\$640	
8	\$2,960	\$1,200	
12	\$4,260	\$1,680	
16	\$5,680	\$2,240	
20	\$7,100	\$2,800	
24	\$8,040	\$3,240	\$4,824
28	\$9,380	\$3,780	\$5,628
32	\$10,720	\$4,320	\$6,432
36	\$11,700	\$4,860	\$7,020
40	\$13,000	\$5,400	\$7,800
44	\$13,860	\$5,940	\$8,316
48	\$15,120	\$6,480	\$9,072
52	\$16,380	\$7,020	\$9,828

Study permit required for ILAC Classes in Canada and ILAC 50/50. Study permit is NOT required for ILAC KISS Virtual. ILAC 50/50 START NOW promotion only available until December 31, 2020.

Additional Fees: Registration Fee: \$160 Material Fee: \$10 per week



## 2021

### **TURKEY**

### Adult English Programs (age 19+)

(Canadian Dollars)

General English / Cambridge (FCE, CAE & CPE)
TOEFL Preparation / IELTS Preparation
Business English / University Pathway Program
(Same fee for all programs)

Intensive English 30 lessons/week weekly fee (22.5 Hours / week) Power English 38 lessons/week weekly fee (28.5 Hours / week)

Course length	Brochure Price	Discount %	DISCOUNTED PRICE	Brochure Price	Discount %	DISCOUNTED PRICE
1 - 10 weeks	\$370	30%	\$259	\$420	30%	\$294
11 - 21 weeks	\$355	30%	\$249	\$410	30%	\$287
22 - 32 weeks	\$335	30%	\$235	\$390	30%	\$273
33 - 43 weeks	\$325	30%	\$228	\$380	30%	\$266
44 weeks +	\$315	30%	\$221	\$370	30%	\$259

Accommodation Fee name:	JUNE, JULY AUGUST*	SEP TO MAY
Accommodation placement fee (One-time fee)	\$210	\$210
Homestay Single with 3 meals/ Day	\$270/wk	\$245/wk
Homestay Twin (on request) with 3 meals/ Day	\$245/wk	\$220/wk
(*High Season is from May 30 to Aug 29, 2020)		

Residence in Toronto	All Year Round
Dream House Residence	Starting from \$400/wk
Dream Apartment	Starting from \$420/wk
Campus One	Starting from \$460/wk
Parkside	Starting from \$400/wk
Urban Bed & Breakfast	Starting from \$375/wk

Residence in Vancouver	All Year Round
GEC Pearson	Starting from \$325/wk
GEC Viva	Starting from \$345/wk
GEC Granville	Starting from \$665/wk
YWCA Hotel	Starting from \$475/wk

#### Other Fees Fee name:

Program Registration	\$160
Airport Pick-up	\$110
Airport Drop-off	\$110
Health Insurance	\$21/wk
Custodian Letter (courier fees not included)	\$100
Courier fees	\$70

#### Notes:

- Textbook per term (4 8 weeks) cost CAD \$60 (not included in the prices)
- Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights. Check-in/check-out is always Saturday to Saturday. Check out by 12pm
- Extra night in Homestay for Adults: Single Room \$80 (\*Extra Night is subject to availability.)
- Special diet can be provided upon request for an additional \$25 per week on the accommodation fee
- For students under the age of 18, an additional \$25 per week will be applied on the accommodation fee
- 3 extra nights or more in Homestay full week fee applies
- All fees are due 2 weeks before the program start date
- Discount does not apply for any fees other than tuition
- ILAC reserves the right to revise and change the discount at any time



## 2021

### **TURKEY**

Young Adult Full Time Academic Program (16 to 18 years old)

(Canadian Dollars)

General English / Cambridge (FCE, CAE & CPE)
TOEFL Preparation / IELTS Preparation
Business English / University Pathway Program
(Same fee for all programs)

Intensive English 30 lessons/week weekly fee (22.5 Hours / week) Power English 38 lessons/week weekly fee (28.5 Hours / week)

Course length	Brochure	Discount	DISCOUNTED	Brochure	Discount	DISCOUNTED
	Price	%	PRICE	Price	%	PRICE
1 - 10 weeks	\$370	30%	\$259	\$420	30%	\$294
11 - 21 weeks	\$355	30%	\$249	\$410	30%	\$287
22 - 32 weeks	\$335	30%	\$235	\$390	30%	\$273
33 - 43 weeks	\$325	30%	\$228	\$380	30%	\$266
44 weeks +	\$315	30%	\$221	\$370	30%	\$259

Accommodation Fee name:	JUNE, JULY AUGUST*	SEP TO MAY
Accommodation placement fee (One-time fee)	\$210	\$210
Homestay Single with 3 meals/ Day	\$295/wk	\$270/wk
Homestay Twin (on request) with 3 meals/ Day	\$270/wk	\$245/wk

(\*High Season is from May 30 to Aug 29, 2020)

Other Fees Fee name:	
Program Registration	\$160
Airport Pick-up	\$110
Airport Drop-off	\$110
Health Insurance	\$21/wk
Custodian Letter (courier fees not included)	\$100
Courier fees	\$70

### Young Adult Winter Packages (15 to 18 years old)

	4 weeks	3 weeks	2 weeks
Platinum	\$4,450	\$3,650	\$2,750
Gold	\$3,950	\$3,250	\$2,450

### Young Adult Summer Packages (15 to 18 years old)

	4 weeks	3 weeks	2 weeks
Platinum	\$4,800	\$3,900	\$3,050
Gold	\$4.300	\$3.500	\$2,750

### Notes:

- Textbook per term (4 8 weeks) cost CAD \$60 (not included in the prices)
- Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights. Check-in/check-out is always Saturday to Saturday. Check out by 12pm
- Extra night in Homestay for Young Adults: Single Room \$80 (\*Extra Night is subject to availability.)
- Special diet can be provided upon request for an additional \$25 per week on the accommodation fee
- 3 extra nights or more in Homestay full week fee applies
- All fees are due 2 weeks before the program start date
- Discount does not apply for any fees other than tuition
- ILAC reserves the right to revise and change the discount at any time